
Bollards

DR
IV

EW
AY

AC
ES

S

EL 2.11

RL 2.55

R
AM

P

F-WCM-WC

TENANCY

LOBBY

35
00

w
ha

rf 
ed

ge

10
00

0
20

58
5

46
50

4510 65500 2800

35
00

RL 2.600

EL 2.33

EL 2.30

SS
 K

IO
SK

BY
 O

TH
ER

S

EL 2.40

M

F

ACCACC

LIFT

Client
Project

0 5 10

1:250 @ A3 U.N.O.

0 5 10

1:250 @ A3 U.N.O.

10/04/2014 5:42:34 PM

Drawing Number: 20090002-AD- SK942 -B
GROUND FLOOR - WESTSYDNEY SUPERYACHT MARINA - STAGE 1

SYDNEY SUPERYACHT MARINA PTY. LTD.


